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2. Benzine, Kerosene, etc., in Owner's Tank Wagons--continued 

From 

Moturoa 

Wellington 

r 

o oj 

~ 
o oj 

~ 

Te Kuiti .. 
Taumarunui 
Manunui .. 
Hawera 

To 

Wanganui .. .. 
Private sidings on the Castle-

cliff Branch 
Taihape .. 
New Plymouth 
Wanganui .. .. 
Private sidings on the Castle-

cliff Branch 
Masterton 
Hastings. . .. . . 
Oil companies' private sidings 

Benzine, Kerosene, 
and Similar 

Mineral Oils 
Rate per Ton 

$ 

8.10 
8.75 
4.45 
7.55 

7.55 
9.50 

11.95 
8.75 

8.75 
4.60 

10.60 
11.00 

*Crude, Residual, 
Lubricating, 

Transformer, or 
Fuel Oils. 

Rate per Ton. 

$ 
3.65 
7.65 
7.80 

7.00 

7.00 

1i:85 
8.30 

8.30 
4.60 
7.55 
8.60 

Oil companies' PrivateSidJ 

near Ahuriri 
Auckland 
Taihape 
New Plymouth 
Wanganui .. .. 
Private sidings on the Castle-

cliff Branch 
Masterton 

11.00 
10.00 
12.15 
9.00 
9.00 

4.40 
9.70 

11.00 

12.05 
8.65 
8.65 

4.40 
9.70 
8.60 

ings near Woburn .. I Hastings.. .. .. 
Oil companies' private sidings 11.15 

~ 
11.70 
14.50 

11.70 
13.85 
1.55 
3.50 

Oil companies' private sid) 
ings near Ahuriri l 

near Ahuriri 
Wairoa .. 
Gisborne .. 
Wellington 
Waipukurau 
Tahoraiti 
Wairoa .. 
Nuhaka .. 
Gisborne 

3.50 
6.85 
6.55 

7.10 

5.50 
5.50 
5.50 

*Oils having a specific gravity of 8 lb or more per gallon. (Fuel or crude oils having a specific gravity of less than 8 lb 
per gallon will be charged as kerosene.) 

3. Wool 
Wool from and to the under-mentioned stations will be charged: 

From 

East Town 
Wanganui 
Private sidings on the 

Castlecliff Branch 
Kakariki 
Feilding 
*Feilding 

*Aorangi 

*Longbum 

Wellington 
Wellington 
*Waingawa 

I Description of Goods I U~~:;;;~d 
Bale 

------------------------~~----- I $ 

Feilding Greasy wool .. ' 0.75 

To 

Feilding Greasy wool .. 0.78 
Feilding Greasy wool .. 0.87 

Wellington tScoured wool. . 1 .20 
Wellington . . tScoured wool. . 1 .05 
Messrs Levin and Co.'s private siding, tScoured wool 1 .06 

Kaiwharawhara 
Messrs Levin and Co.'s private siding,J tScoured wool.. 1.22 

Kaiwharawhara l Greasy wool .. 1.52 
Messrs Levin and Co.'s private siding,J tScoured wool.. 1.10 

Kaiwharawhara l Greasy wool .. 1.37 
Feilding .. . . . . Greasy wool .. 1 .18 
Kakariki .. .. . . .. I Greasy wool .. 1 .44 
Messrs Levin and Co.'s private siding,J tScoured wool.. 1.00 

Kaiwharawhara 1.. Greasy wool.. 1.22 
*These rates include the cost of shunting to the consignee's private siding. tNot exceeding 2£ cwt per bale. 
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