From	То	Benzine, Kerosene, and Similar Mineral Oils Rate per Ton	*Crude, Residual, Lubricating, Transformer, or Fuel Oils. Rate per Ton.		
	·	\$	\$		
	Te Kuiti	••	3.65		
	Taumarunui	8.10	7.65		
	Manunui	8.75	7.80		
Moturoa	Hawera	4.45	••		
	Wanganui	7.55	7.00		
j	Private sidings on the Castle-				
l	cliff Branch	7.55	7.00		
ſ	Taihape	9.50			
	New Plymouth	11.95	11.85		
	Wanganui	8.75	8.30		
	Private sidings on the Castle-				
Wellington	cliff Branch	8.75	8.30		
-	Masterton	4.60	4.60		
	Hastings	10.60	7.55		
	Oil companies' private sidings	11.00	8.60		
(near Ahuriri				
le la	Auckland	11.00	11.00		
1	Taihape	10.00			
	New Plymouth	12.15	12.05		
	Wanganui	9.00	8.65		
	Private sidings on the Castle-	9.00	8.65		
	cliff Branch				
Oil companies' private sid-	Masterton	4.40	4.40		
ings near Woburn	Hastings	9.70	9.70		
3	Oil companies' private sidings	11.15	8.60		
	near Ahuriri				
	Wairoa	11.70	11.70		
	Gisborne.	14.50	13.85		
. (Wellington		1.55		
5	Waipukurau	3.50	3.50		
1	Taboraiti	6.85	2100		
Oil companies' private sid-	Wairoo	6.55	5.50		
ings near Ahuriri	Nuhaka		5.50		
	Gisharna	7.10	5.50		
(5.50		

2. Benzine, Kerosene, etc., in Owner's Tank Wagons-continued

*Oils having a specific gravity of 8 lb or more per gallon. (Fuel or crude oils having a specific gravity of less than 8 lb per gallon will be charged as kerosene.)

3. Wool

Wool from and to the under-mentioned stations will be charged:

From			To Description of Goods	Rate per Undumped Bale
				\$
East Town	••		Feilding Greasy wool	0.75
Wanganui			Feilding	0.78
Private sidir Castlecliff		the	Feilding Greasy wool	0.87
Kakariki			Wellington †Scoured wool	1.20
Feilding			Wellington †Scoured wool	1.05
*Feilding	••		Messrs Levin and Co.'s private siding, Scoured wool Kaiwharawhara	1.06
*Aorangi	••		Messrs Levin and Co.'s private siding, { Scoured wool Kaiwharawhara	$1.22 \\ 1.52$
*Longburn	••		Messrs Levin and Co.'s private siding, { †Scoured wool Kaiwharawhara	1.10 1.37
Wellington			Feilding	1.18
Wellington			Kakariki	1.44
*Waingawa	•••	••	Messrs Levin and Co.'s private siding, { †Scoured wool Kaiwharawhara	1.00 1.22

*These rates include the cost of shunting to the consignee's private siding.

†Not exceeding 2³/₄ cwt per bale.